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Route

Composite Index
Europe

W. Mediterranean
E. Mediterranean
Black Sea

Red Sea

W. Africa

E. Africa

S. Africa

N. Africa

W. America

E. America

W. South America
E. South America
Middle East

India& Pakistan
Thailand& Vietnam
Singapore& Malaysia

Philippines

Australia& New
7ealand

W. Japan
E. Japan

Previous Index
(2025-10-10)

818.97
698.67
1020.34
745.67
749.20
1488.48
1129.56
1237.49
2184.89
1005.03
844.43
816.15
743.78
1558.85
750.18
1122.02
615.27
959.35
58.59
1992.96
264.79
199.73

Current Index
(2025-10-17)

956.45
803.21
965.13
716.67
736.38
1498.24
1136.93
1293.24
2304.69
951.80
1254.46
1061.72
766.77
1751.98
1031.62
1553.36
807.22
1087.24
59.11
2038.70
262.88
195.02

Weekly

Growth(%)

16.79%
14.96%
-5.41%
-3.89%
-1.71%
0.66%
0.65%
4.51%
5.48%
-5.30%
48.56%
30.09%
3.09%
12.39%
37.52%
38.44%
31.20%
13.33%
0.89%
2.30%
-0.72%
-2.36%
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